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AGENDA 
May 15, 2013, 7:00 p.m. 

UU Church of Bloomington, Board of Directors 
Seeking the Spirit, Building Community, Changing the World 

 
Time     Topic    Reporting 
 
7:00 p.m. I.  Call to Order/Welcome*    Kathleen Sideli, President 
                             Attendance/  Determination of Quorum   
  II.  Chalice Lighting/Reading    Deb Hutton 
  III. Check-in 
        
7:15   IV.  Consent Calendar 
          A.  Approve April 2013 minutes   All 
          B.  Staff Report     Adrienne Summerlot 
          C.  Minister’s Report     Reverend Macklin 
     
7:30  V.  Discussion Calendar 

A.   Old Business 
1.  Stewardship Results to date 
2.  Timeline for Ministerial Evaluation  
3.  Budget Update    John Lawson 

 
8:00          B.   New Business 

1. Congregational Meeting Planning All 
2. Board Training Planning  All 
3. Leadership Cultivation Slate  Carol McCord 
4. Working Group for Rev Breeden’s Reverend Macklin 

transition to Emeritus status 
 
 

8:45         1. Executive Session 
 

 
8:55   VI.  Check-out     All 
 
9:00  VII.  Adjourn      Kathleen Sideli     
 
 
The primary role of the Board shall be to care for the temporal and spiritual health of 
the congregation.  The Board shall set policy with end objectives and executive 
limitations, and shall monitor compliance. 

 
Distribution: 
 
Board Members 
John Summerlot jopsumme@indiana.edu  



John Lawson, Treasurer lawsonjrl@sbcglobal.net / treasurer@uubloomington.org 
Carol McCord, Vice President camccord@indiana.edu 
Kathy Sideli, President sideli@iu.edu 
Drew Schrader drew.schrader@gmail.com 
Deb Hutton huttond@indiana.edu 
Von Welch, Secretary von@vwelch.com  
 
Ministers  
 
Rev. Mary Ann Macklin Macklin@uubloomington.org 
Rev. Bill Breeden breeden@uubloomington.org  
 
Administrator 
 
Carol Marks admin@uubloomington.org 
 


